Director for the period from July 11, 2020 to July 10, 
2025. During the period of this agreement and so long as 
the Whole-time Director performs his services as per the 
terms and conditions provided by this agreement, he shall 
be entitled to the following:

Salary : R 8,75,000/- (Rupees Eight Lac Seventy 
Five Thousand Only) per month in the scale of 
R 650000-R 75000-R 1025000-R 100000-R 1525000 with 
the annual increment due on April 1 every year. 

Commission : The commission will be paid as per the 
parameters fixed by the Nomination and Remuneration 
Committee and the Board of Directors within the overall

[...]

for the period from July 11, 2020 to July 10, 2025. During 
the period of this agreement and so long as the Whole-
time Director performs his services as per the terms 
and conditions provided by this agreement, he shall be 
entitled to the following:

Salary : R 8,75,000/- (Rupees Eight Lac Seventy 
Five Thousand Only) per month in the scale of 
R 650000-R 75000-R 1025000-R 100000-R 1525000 with 
the annual increment due on April 1 every year. 

Commission : The commission will be paid as per the 
parameters fixed by the Nomination and Remuneration 
Committee and the Board of Directors within the overall

[...]

for the period from October 1, 2020 to April 7, 2023. 
During the period of this agreement and so long as the 
Whole-time Director performs his services as per the 
terms and conditions provided by this agreement, he shall 
be entitled to the following:

Salary : 12,25,000 (Rupees Twelve Lac Twenty Five 
Thousand only) per month in the scale of 6,50,000 - 
75,000 – 10,25,000 – 1,00,000 - 15,25,000 with the 
annual increment due on April 1 every year. 

Commission : The commission will be paid as per the 
parameters fixed by the Nomination and Remuneration 

Committee and the Board of Directors within the overall

[...]

Director for the period from August 19, 2020 to August 
18, 2025. During the period of this agreement and so 

long as the Whole-time Director performs his services as 
per the terms and conditions provided by this agreement, 
he shall be entitled to the following:

Salary : R 14,25,000 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Five 
Thousand Only) per month in the scale of R 10,25,000 - 
R 1,00,000 – R 19,25,000 with the annual increment due 
on April 1 every year.

Commission : The commission will be paid as per the 
parameters fixed by the Nomination and Remuneration 
Committee and the Board of Directors within the overall